
SHOW #1 SFWGA PREMIERE NIGHT

TIME INFO JANUARY 25th 2020
7:00 AM
7:15 AM
8:30 AM
9:20 AM

10:20 AM
10:55 AM
11:55 AM
12:09 PM

7:00 PM
7:13 PM
8:00 PM WOLRD CLASS AWARDS
9:15 PM

11:00 PM

TIME INFO JANUARY 25th 2020
7:00 AM
7:15 AM
8:30 AM
9:20 AM

10:20 AM
11:40 AM
11:55 AM
12:09 PM

6:00 PM
7:13 PM
8:00 PM
9:15 PM

11:00 PM

Below in the PREMIERE NIGHT SCHEDULE.   Be sure to check the all 
new STONEMAN DOUGLAS BAND & COLOR GUARD WEBSITE for 

updates!  

A GUARD 
SCHEDULE

WORLD 
GUARD 

SCHEDULE

** students are reminded to bring money for dinner at the show

SHOW #1
SFWGA PREMIERE NIGHT

Palm Beach Gardens HS
4245 Holly Drive

Palm Beach Gardens, Fl 33410

School Opens
Rehearsal begins in Mini-Gym
Rehearsal over | Clear Gym | Truck Loaded
Bus departs for Palm Beach Gardens Hs
Arrive at Palm Beach Gardens Hs
Warm up begins

School Opens
Rehearsal begins in Main-Gym
Rehearsal over | Clear Gym | Truck Loaded

WORLD CLASS AWARDS

A Guard meets at performer door to help World Guard.

Depart for MSD
Approx arrival at MSD. * students are dismissed from parking lot.  Building will 
not be opened.   Costumes are to be returned the next rehearsal.

Bus departs for Palm Beach Gardens Hs
Arrive at Palm Beach Gardens Hs
Meet at performer door to help A Guard
A GUARD PERFORMS
A CLASS AWARDS - Both guards sit together in stands for results
Warm up begins
WORLD GUARD PERFORMS

Watch World Guard Perform

Depart for MSD

** students are reminded to bring money for dinner at the show

Approx arrival at MSD. * students are dismissed from parking lot.  Building 
will not be opened.   Costumes are to be returned the next rehearsal.

PREMIERE NIGHT SCHEDULE www.eagleregiment.com | www.stonemandouglasband.com

A GUARD PERFORMS
A CLASS AWARDS  - Both guards sit together in stands for results


