

SHOW #1 SFWGA PREMIERE NIGHT

Below in the **PREMIERE NIGHT SCHEDULE.** Be sure to check the all new **STONEMAN DOUGLAS BAND & COLOR GUARD WEBSITE** for updates!

SHOW #1 SFWGA PREMIERE NIGHT

Palm Beach Gardens HS 4245 Holly Drive Palm Beach Gardens, FI 33410

PREMIERE NIGHT SCHEDULE

www.eagleregiment.com | www.stonemandouglasband.com

I ICEIVILEICE	1410111 0	OHEDOLL	www.eagieregiment.com www.stonemandougiasband.com	
	TIME	INFO	JANUARY 25th 2020	
A GUARD	7:00 AM	School Opens		
SCHEDULE	7:15 AM	Rehearsal begins in Mini-Gym		
	8:30 AM	Rehearsal over Clear Gyn	n Truck Loaded	
	9:20 AM Bus departs for Palm Beach Gardens Hs			
	10:20 AM	Arrive at Palm Beach Gard	ens Hs	
_	10:55 AM	Warm up begins		
	11:55 AM	A GUARD PERFORMS		
	12:09 PM	A CLASS AWARDS - Both	guards sit together in stands for results	
	7:00 PM	A Guard meets at performe	er door to help World Guard.	
	7:13 PM	Watch World Guard Perfor	m	
	8:00 PM	WOLRD CLASS AWARDS		
	9:15 PM	Depart for MSD		
	11:00 PM	Approx arrival at MSD. * st	udents are dismissed from parking lot. Building	

will not be opened. Costumes are to be returned the next rehearsal.

** students are reminded to bring money for dinner at the show

	TIME	INFO	JANUARY 25th 2020
WORLD	7:00 AM S	School Opens	
GUARD	7:15 AM Rehearsal begins in Main-Gym		
SCHEDULE	8:30 AM F	Rehearsal over Clear Gym Truck Loaded	d
COLLEGE	9:20 AM Bus departs for Palm Beach Gardens Hs 10:20 AM Arrive at Palm Beach Gardens Hs 11:40 AM Meet at performer door to help A Guard 11:55 AM A GUARD PERFORMS		
	12:09 PM A	2:09 PM A CLASS AWARDS - Both guards sit together in stands for results 6:00 PM Warm up begins	
	6:00 PM V		
	7:13 PM \	WORLD GUARD PERFORMS	
	8:00 PM V	WORLD CLASS AWARDS	
	9:15 PM [Depart for MSD	
	11:00 PM A	Approx arrival at MSD. * students are dismiss	sed from parking lot. Building will

not be opened. Costumes are to be returned the next rehearsal.
** students are reminded to bring money for dinner at the show